Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess Stellar AP1561
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniAccess Stellar AP1561
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess® Stellar outdoor AP1561 Wi-Fi 7 Access
Point (AP) provides high-efficiency, high-performance 802.11be aggregate
data rates up to 9.328 Gbps across the 6GHz, 5 GHz and 2.4GHz bands for
outdoor or rugged environments.

EN 62311
EN 303 687
Ordering information
Access Points Description
OAW-AP1561-RW OmniAccess Stellar Outdoor AP1561. Tri radio, Tri band 2.4/5/6GHz 2x2 Wi-Fi 7, integrated wide aperture sector
antenna. 1 x 2.5GE RJ-45 (PoE). AP mount to be ordered separately. Regulatory domain not for use in US, ME, Japan.
OAW-AP1561-US OmniAccess Stellar Outdoor AP1561. Tri radio, Tri band 2.4/5/6GHz 2x2 Wi-Fi 7, integrated wide aperture sector
antenna. 1 x 2.5GE RJ-45 (PoE). AP mount to be ordered separately. Regulatory domain: US.
OAW-AP1561-ME OmniAccess Stellar Outdoor AP1561. Tri radio, Tri band 2.4/5/6GHz 2x2 Wi-Fi 7, integrated wide aperture sector
antenna. 1 x 2.5GE RJ-45 (PoE). AP mount to be ordered separately. Regulatory domain: ME.
Accessories Description
AP-MNT-OUT OAW-AP1561, OAW-AP1570, OAW-AP1360 outdoor Pole/Wall mount kit.
POEO75U-1BT-X-R IEEE 802.3bt Outdoor Single Port 10GE PoE midspan. IP67 Rated for Outdoor Applications.
Warranty
OmniAccess Stellar APs come with Hardware Limited Lifetime Warranty (HLLW).
Services and support